CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
The LPLED-S is a low-profile 12” surface mount square canopy with a variety

501 = 50 Watts
671 = 67 Watts
Accessories4 (Field Installed)
MC-TR16 = 16” Transition Plate, White Finish
Notes
MC-TR24¹ = 24” Transition Plate, White Finish
1 Non-stocked item, longer lead times apply, consult factory for details
2 Consult factory for details
3 120V and 277V operation, 0-10V dimming not available, not ETL Listed, available on 20W model only
4 Order as separate line item
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSIONS SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS
190,000 HoursLPLED-S Surface Mount LED Performance Canopy
MODEL STOCK/MTO* WATTAGE (W) CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI
LPLED-S-20-LG-VS-4K STOCK 20 4000K 2352 115 72
LPLED-S-20-G-VS-4K MTO 20 4000K 2543 124 72
LPLED-S-20-LG-VS-5K MTO 20 5000K 2350 114 73
LPLED-S-20-G-VS-5K MTO 20 5000K 2533 123 72
LPLED-S-36-LG-VS-4K STOCK 36 4000K 4227 117 72
LPLED-S-36-G-VS-4K MTO 36 4000K 4582 126 72
LPLED-S-36-LG-VS-5K MTO 36 5000K 4282 118 73
LPLED-S-36-G-VS-5K MTO 36 5000K 4601 126 73
LPLED-S-50-LG-VS-4K MTO 50 4000K 5702 114 72
LPLED-S-50-G-VS-4K MTO 50 4000K 6306 125 72
LPLED-S-50-LG-VS-5K MTO 50 5000K 5590 112 72
LPLED-S-50-G-VS-5K MTO 50 5000K 6168 123 72
LPLED-S-67-LG-VS-4K MTO 67 4000K 7829 117 72
LPLED-S-67-G-VS-4K MTO 67 4000K 8466 126 72
LPLED-S-67-LG-VS-5K MTO 67 5000K 7887 118 72
LPLED-S-67-G-VS-5K MTO 67 5000K 8589 128 71
*MTO = Made to order (subject to change, consult factory for lead times)
12.0”
12.0” 2.7”
A